RSRS
■  Closed loop step system with servo control
        ■  Intelligent built-in controller
                ■  Efficient, smooth, accurate & fast
                        ■  Low vibration, low noise, low heat
                                ■  Enhanced motor optimized design
New
3rd Generation Step-Servo

ad
 10
  Numbering System
AM17  RS   1  D  M  A
Frame Size
11,17,23,24,34
Motor Size
1 = 1Stack
2 = 2Stack
3 = 3Stack
4 = 4Stack
5 = 5Stack
Step Servo
D=DC Input
Mechanical Option
A=Output shaft size
11:Φ5
17:Φ6
23:Φ8
24:Φ10
34:Φ14
B=Output shaft size
17:Φ5
23:Φ6.35
24:Φ8
Encoder
M=1024-Line
RS   03  -  P  -  A
Output Current
03 - 3A
06 - 6A
10 - 10A
Step Servo
Control Option
P = Pulse Input Type
S = Basic Type
Q = Q Type
A = RS-232
  Ordering Information
Control Drive Type Motor Type Torque
P Type
Pulse Input Type
RS-232 Software
4 Digital Inputs
3 Digital Outputs
Encoder Outputs
RS03-P-A
AM11RS1DMA 0.065N·m
AM11RS2DMA 0.08N·m
AM11RS3DMA 0.125N·m
AM17RS1DM □ 0.25N·m
AM17RS2DM □ 0.4N·m
AM17RS3DM □ 0.5N·m
AM17RS4DM □ 0.7N·m
RS06-P-A
AM23RS2DM □ 0.95N·m
AM23RS3DM □ 1.5N·m
AM23RS4DMA 2.4N·m
AM24RS3DM □ 2.5N·m
RS10-P-A
AM34RS1DMA 2.6N·m
AM34RS3DMA 5.2N·m
AM34RS5DMA 7.2N·m
Control Drive Type Motor Type Torque
S Type
Basic Type
RS-232 Communication
4 Digital Inputs
3 Digital Outputs
RS03-S-A
AM11RS1DMA 0.065N·m

AM34RS3DMA 5.2N·m
AM34RS5DMA 7.2N·m
Ordering Information
 11
Ordering Information
Control Drive Type Motor Type Torque
Q Type
Programm Type
RS-232 Communication
4 Digital Inputs
3 Digital Outputs
RS03-Q-A
AM11RS1DMA 0.065N·m
AM11RS2DMA 0.08N·m
AM11RS3DMA 0.125N·m
AM17RS1DM □ 0.25N·m
AM17RS2DM □ 0.4N·m
AM17RS3DM □ 0.5N·m
AM17RS4DM □ 0.7N·m
RS06-Q-A
AM23RS2DM □ 0.95N·m
AM23RS3DM □ 1.5N·m
AM23RS4DMA 2.4N·m
AM24RS3DM □ 2.5N·m
RS10-Q-A
AM34RS1DMA 2.6N·m
AM34RS3DMA 5.2N·m
AM34RS5DMA 7.2N·m
□: Enter A(Enhanced Shaft) or B(Standard) in the box(□) within the model name
  Standard Accessories (Within the package)
P/N Catagory Technical Specification
1103-200 Cable Power Supply Cable
2101-150 Cable RS-232 Communication Cable
  Optional Accessories (Sold separately)
P/N Catagory Technical Specification
MF150A24AG-V Switching Power Supply 150W, 24V
MF320A48AG-V Switching Power Supply 320W, 48V
RC880 Regenaration Clamp 80VDC Max. 50W
MS-USB-RS-232-01 USB Converter USB-RS-232
1108-□□□ Cable RS-S/Q Standard I/O Cable, Shield
1115-□□□ Cable RS-P Standard I/O Cable, Shield
2103-□□□ Cable Motor Extension Cable for AM17/23/24/34RS motor
2109-□□□ Cable Motor Extension Cable for AM11RS motor
2116-□□□ Cable Encoder Extension Cable for AM17/23/24/34RS motor
2118-□□□ Cable Encoder Extension Cable for AM11RS motor
 ◇ Switching Power Supplies (Unit:mm)